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Since the 1980s, we 
have developed, refined, 
and worked tirelessly 
to design the best 
signage concepts in the 
industry for customers 
both domestically and 
internationally.

Let us help you guide the 
way forward.

To ensure you receive the perfect solution, we guide you 
from start to finish, working together to find the option 
that matches your needs and budget.

Quality, design, and durability are our top priorities, 
and you will be met with experienced and skilled 
professionals throughout every stage of consultation, 
design, production, and installation.

As a full-service provider in our field, our expertise and 
guidance ensure you receive the ideal solution tailored 
specifically for you.

We take pride in our longevity and the journey we’ve been 
on, guaranteeing that the traditions and experience we’ve 
built over the past four decades are reflected in every 
project we undertake, serving as an enduring stamp of 
quality on our work.

We are professional sign technicians, project managers, 
graphic designers, and installers with more than 40 years 
of experience in the industry.
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Back in the 1980s 
PlanSign first saw 
the light of day.

The design and flexibility 
make the system 
ideal for large building 
complexes such as 
hospitals, universities, 
corporate headquarters, 
and schools.

Since then, it has become a permanent part 
of our signage collection. Its timeless and 
minimalist design blends seamlessly into any 
environment – including the future.

In 2004, PlanSign was honored with the IF 
Design Award – an internationally recognized 
design award.

The signs are crafted from 5 mm 
aluminum, with “soft” beveled edges 
and a matte, almost silver-satin 
finish that lends an exclusive look. 
The sign is flat and mounted 5 mm 
from the wall. Additionally, it features 
a built-in magnetic lock system, 
ensuring only authorized personnel 
can remove or modify the signs.

The choice of materials makes the 
system suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor use, resistant to scratches
and dirt.

PlanSign offers countless 
combinations and can be lacquered 
in any desired color. The signs 
can also be decorated with vinyl 
lettering, logos, graphics, or 
engraved text/logos for both indoor 
and outdoor installation.
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Panel signs can be 
mounted individually 
or on profiles for 
signboards, suspended 
profiles, and wing 
profiles. 

For more details, see 
Suspended Signs and 
Wing Signs.

Plansign can be 
shortened in length. 

Contact us for further 
information.

120 x 34 mm

120 x 51 mm

120 x 119 mm

150 x 34 mm

150 x 51 mm

* 150 x 67 mm

150 x 153 mm

210 x 34 mm

210 x 51 mm

210 x 67 mm

210 x 85 mm

210 x 102 mm

210 x 204 mm

297 x 34 mm

297 x 51 mm

297 x 67 mm

297 x 85 mm

297 x 102 mm

* 297 x 119 mm

297 x 153 mm

297 x 305 mm

PA12034000

PA12051000

PA12011900

PA15034000

PA15051000

PA15067000

PA15015300

PA21034000

PA21051000

PA21067000

PA21085000

PA21010200

PA21020400

PA29734000

PA29751000

PA29767000

PA29785000

PA29710200

PA29711900

PA29715300

PA29730500

Length x Height Product numberPlanSign, anodized

Panel Signs
120 – 297 mm

* Special order: 4 weeks delivery time
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Includes a mounting 
profile and locking 
spring.

Panel signs can be 
mounted individually 
or on profiles for 
signboards, suspended 
profiles, and wing 
profiles. 

For more details, see 
Suspended Signs and 
Wing Signs.

Plansign can be 
shortened in length. 

Contact us for further 
information.

420 x 34 mm

420 x 51 mm

420 x 67 mm

420 x 85 mm

420 x 102 mm

* 420 x 119 mm

420 x 153 mm

420 x 204 mm

420 x 425 mm

* 600 x 34 mm

600 x 51 mm

* 600 x 67 mm

600 x 85 mm

600 x 102 mm

* 600 x 119 mm

* 600 x 153 mm

600 x 204 mm

600 x 305 mm

600 x 595 mm

* 900 x 34 mm

* 900 x 51 mm

900 x 67 mm

* 900 x 85 mm

* 900 x 102 mm

* 900 x 119 mm

900 x 153 mm

900 x 204 mm

* 900 x 305 mm

* 900 x 595 mm

* 900 x 901 mm

PA42034000

PA42051000

PA42067000

PA42085000

PA42010200

PA42011900

PA42015300

PA42020400

PA42042500

PA60034000

PA60051000

PA60067000

PA60085000

PA60010200

PA60011900

PA60015300

PA60020400

PA60030500

PA60059500

PA90034000

PA90051000

PA90067000

PA90085000

PA90010200

PA90011900

PA90015300

PA90020400

PA90030500

PA90059500

PA90090100

Length x Height Product numberPlanSign, anodized

Panel Signs
420 – 900 mm

* Special order: 4 weeks delivery time



Prices are excl. VAT  /  Delivery: ab fabrik   / 

Includes a signfront,  3 mm clear acrylic protective 
screen, mounting profile, and locking spring.

Panel signs with text tracks can be mounted individually, 
on mounting profiles for signboards, or on wing profiles.

A concealed locking screw behind the panel prevents 
unauthorized access to the inserted print (with the 
exception for the 120 mm size).

PlanSign, anodized

Panel Signs with Text Tracks

120 x 34 mm 

120 x 67 mm

150 x 34 mm

210 x 34 mm 

120 x 25 mm 

120 x 54 mm 

150 x 25 mm 

210 x 25 mm 

PA12034T01

PA12067T01

PA15034T01

PA21034T01

Length x Height Paper sizes Product number

Vacant/occupied signs. These can be used 
alone or combined with panel signs or 
Paperflex signs.

PlanSign, anodized

Vacant/Occupied Signs

150 x 34 mm vacant/occupied 

210 x 34 mm vacant/occupied

PA15034T1F

PA21034T1F

Length x Height Product number
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Desk signs are freestanding and require no 
accessories. They feature a 25 mm text track and 
are supplied complete with a transparent screen 
to protect the inserted text strip.

PlanSign, anodized

Desk Signs

150 x 34  mm Bordskilt med spor

210 x 34  mm Bordskilt med spor

150 x 25 mm

210 x 25 mm

PA150T1DES

PA210T1DES

Length x Height Paper sizes Product number

Paperflex signs feature a 3 mm glass-look acrylic 
protective screen for paper inserts. A concealed 
locking screw behind the panel prevents 
unauthorized access to the inserted print.

PlanSign, anodized

Paperflex

A6 paperflex landskab -  150 x 169 mm 

A5 paperflex landskab - 210 x 212 mm

A4 paperflex portræt -  210 x 356 mm 

A4 paperflex landskab - 297 x 272 mm 

A3 paperflex portræt -  297 x 484 mm 

A3 paperflex landskab - 420 x 356 mm

150 x 105 mm 

210 x 148 mm 

210 x 297 mm 

297 x 210 mm

297 x 420 mm 

420 x 297mm

PA150169L6

PA210212L5

PA210356P4

PA297272L4

PA297484P3

PA420356L3

Length x Height Paper sizes Product number
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PlanSign, anodized

Accessories

120 - 297 Mounting profile 2000 mm 

120 - 297 Mounting profile 1000 mm 

420 - 900 Mounting profile 2000 mm 

420 - 900 Mounting profile 1000 mm

 

 

150 - 210 Desk sign holder 

Rubber noise dampers - a dozen 

Locking springs 

Rivets 

Magnetic key 

 

Front for 120 x 34 mm paperflex 

Front for 120 x 67 mm paperflex 

Front for 150 x 34 mm paperflex 

Front for 210 x 34 mm paperflex 

Front for A6 paperflex 

Front for A5 paperflex 

Front for A4 portrait paperflex 

Front for A4 landscape paperflex 

Front for A3 portrait paperflex 

Front for A3 landscape paperflex

P12000MOUN

P1201MMOUN

P42000MOUN

P4201MMOUN

P000150DES

P000RUBBER

P000SPRING

P0000RIVET

C00000KEY0

PF12034T01

PF12067T01

PF15034T01

PF21034T01

PF150169L6

PF210212L5

PF210356P4

PF297272L4

PF297484P3

PF420356L3

Description Product number
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PlanSign, anodized

Accessories – Wing Signs

PlanSign, anodized

Accessories – Coating

Wing signs consist of two sign fronts assembled 
into a single wing sign with a bracket.

PlanSign offers countless combinations and can be lacquered in any desired color. 
Please contact us for further information.

Lacquer start-up price

Price per sign starting from, varies depending on sign size

Description

150 Bracket for wing signs, including cutting and assembly surcharge 

210 Bracket for wing signs, including cutting and assembly surcharge

PA150VING

PA210VING

Description Product number
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if you need advice on a signage 
solution that fits your needs, 
don’t hesitate to reach out to us.

+45 44 84 0330   /   dansign@dansign.dk   /   www.dansign.dk


