PlanSign

# Size Charts

dansign

Since the 1980s, we have developed, refined, and worked tirelessly to design the best signage concepts in the industry for customers both domestically and internationally.

To ensure you receive the perfect solution, we guide you from start to finish, working together to find the option that matches your needs and budget.

Quality, design, and durability are our top priorities, and you will be met with experienced and skilled professionals throughout every stage of consultation, design, production, and installation.

As a full-service provider in our field, our expertise and guidance ensure you receive the ideal solution tailored specifically for you.

We take pride in our longevity and the journey we've been on, guaranteeing that the traditions and experience we've built over the past four decades are reflected in every project we undertake, serving as an enduring stamp of quality on our work.

We are professional sign technicians, project managers, graphic designers, and installers with more than 40 years of experience in the industry.

Let us help you guide the way forward.

# Back in the 1980s PlanSign first saw the light of day.

Since then, it has become a permanent part of our signage collection. Its timeless and minimalist design blends seamlessly into any environment – including the future.

In 2004, PlanSign was honored with the IF Design Award – an internationally recognized design award.





The design and flexibility make the system ideal for large building complexes such as hospitals, universities, corporate headquarters, and schools.

The signs are crafted from 5 mm aluminum, with "soft" beveled edges and a matte, almost silver-satin finish that lends an exclusive look. The sign is flat and mounted 5 mm from the wall. Additionally, it features a built-in magnetic lock system, ensuring only authorized personnel can remove or modify the signs.

The choice of materials makes the system suitable for both indoor and outdoor use, resistant to scratches and dirt.

PlanSign offers countless combinations and can be lacquered in any desired color. The signs can also be decorated with vinyl lettering, logos, graphics, or engraved text/logos for both indoor and outdoor installation.

Panel Signs 120 – 297 mm



Panel signs can be mounted individually or on profiles for signboards, suspended profiles, and wing profiles.

For more details, see Suspended Signs and Wing Signs.

Plansign can be shortened in length.

Contact us for further information.

#### Length x Height

**Product number** 

120 x 34 mm	PA12034000
120 x 51 mm	PA12051000
120 x 119 mm	PA12011900
150 x 34 mm	PA15034000
150 x 51 mm	PA15051000
* 150 x 67 mm	PA15067000
150 x 153 mm	PA15015300
210 x 34 mm	PA21034000
210 x 51 mm	PA21051000
210 x 67 mm	PA21067000
210 x 85 mm	PA21085000
210 x 102 mm	PA21010200
210 x 204 mm	PA21020400
297 x 34 mm	PA29734000
297 x 51 mm	PA29751000
297 x 67 mm	PA29767000
297 x 85 mm	PA29785000
297 x 102 mm	PA29710200
* 297 x 119 mm	PA29711900
297 x 153 mm	PA29715300
297 x 305 mm	PA29730500

\* Special order: 4 weeks delivery time

# Panel Signs 420 – 900 mm



Includes a mounting profile and locking spring.

Panel signs can be mounted individually or on profiles for signboards, suspended profiles, and wing profiles.

For more details, see Suspended Signs and Wing Signs.

Plansign can be shortened in length.

Contact us for further information.

#### Length x Height

**Product number** 

420 x 34 mm	PA42034000
420 x 51 mm	PA42051000
420 x 67 mm	PA42067000
420 x 85 mm	PA42085000
420 x 102 mm	PA42010200
* 420 x 119 mm	PA42011900
420 x 153 mm	PA42015300
420 x 204 mm	PA42020400
420 x 425 mm	PA42042500
* 600 x 34 mm	PA60034000
600 x 51 mm	PA60051000
* 600 x 67 mm	PA60067000
600 x 85 mm	PA60085000
600 x 102 mm	PA60010200
* 600 x 119 mm	PA60011900
* 600 x 153 mm	PA60015300
600 x 204 mm	PA60020400
600 x 305 mm	PA60030500
600 x 595 mm	PA60059500
* 900 x 34 mm	PA90034000
* 900 x 51 mm	PA90051000
900 x 67 mm	PA90067000
* 900 x 85 mm	PA90085000
* 900 x 102 mm	PA90010200
* 900 x 119 mm	PA90011900
900 x 153 mm	PA90015300
900 x 204 mm	PA90020400
* 900 x 305 mm	PA90030500
* 900 x 595 mm	PA90059500
* 900 x 901 mm	PA90090100

\* Special order: 4 weeks delivery time

# Panel Signs with Text Tracks

Includes a signfront, 3 mm clear acrylic protective screen, mounting profile, and locking spring.

Panel signs with text tracks can be mounted individually, on mounting profiles for signboards, or on wing profiles.

A concealed locking screw behind the panel prevents unauthorized access to the inserted print (with the exception for the 120 mm size).



Length x Height	Paper sizes	Product number
	120 x 25 mm	PA12034T01
120 x 67 mm	120 x 54 mm	PA12067T01
150 x 34 mm	150 x 25 mm	PA15034T01
210 x 34 mm	210 x 25 mm	PA21034T01

#### PlanSign, anodized

# Vacant/Occupied Signs

Vacant/occupied signs. These can be used alone or combined with panel signs or Paperflex signs.



Length x Height	Product number
150 x 34 mm vacant/occupied	PA15034T1F
210 x 34 mm vacant/occupied	PA21034T1F

# Desk Signs

Desk signs are freestanding and require no accessories. They feature a 25 mm text track and are supplied complete with a transparent screen to protect the inserted text strip.

Length x Height	Paper sizes	Product number
150 x 34 mm Bordskilt med spor	150 x 25 mm	PA150T1DES
210 x 34 mm Bordskilt med spor	210 x 25 mm	PA210T1DES

#### PlanSign, anodized

Paperflex

Paperflex signs feature a 3 mm glass-look acrylic protective screen for paper inserts. A concealed locking screw behind the panel prevents unauthorized access to the inserted print.

Length x Height	Paper sizes	Product number
A6 paperflex landskab - 150 x 169 mm	150 x 105 mm	PA150169L6
A5 paperflex landskab - 210 x 212 mm	210 x 148 mm	PA210212L5
A4 paperflex portræt - 210 x 356 mm	210 x 297 mm	PA210356P4
A4 paperflex landskab - 297 x 272 mm	297 x 210 mm	PA297272L4
A3 paperflex portræt - 297 x 484 mm	297 x 420 mm	PA297484P3
A3 paperflex landskab - 420 x 356 mm	420 x 297mm	PA420356L3

Prices are excl. VAT / Delivery: ab fabrik / dansign





Accessories

## Description

#### Product number

120 - 297 Mounting profile 2000 mm	P12000M0UN
120 - 297 Mounting profile 1000 mm	P1201MMOUN
420 - 900 Mounting profile 2000 mm	P42000M0UN
420 - 900 Mounting profile 1000 mm	P4201MMOUN

150 - 210 Desk sign holder	P000150DES
Rubber noise dampers - a dozen	P000RUBBER
Locking springs	P000SPRING
Rivets	P0000RIVET
Magnetic key	COOOOOKEYO

Front for 120 x 34 mm paperflex	PF12034T01
Front for 120 x 67 mm paperflex	PF12067T01
Front for 150 x 34 mm paperflex	PF15034T01
Front for 210 x 34 mm paperflex	PF21034T01
Front for A6 paperflex	PF150169L6
Front for A5 paperflex	PF210212L5
Front for A4 portrait paperflex	PF210356P4
Front for A4 landscape paperflex	PF297272L4
Front for A3 portrait paperflex	PF297484P3
Front for A3 landscape paperflex	PF420356L3

## Accessories - Wing Signs

Wing signs consist of two sign fronts assembled into a single wing sign with a bracket.

210 Bracket for wing signs, including cutting and assembly surcharge



PA210VING

# Description Product number 150 Bracket for wing signs, including cutting and assembly surcharge PA150VING

#### PlanSign, anodized

## Accessories - Coating

PlanSign offers countless combinations and can be lacquered in any desired color. Please contact us for further information.

#### Description

Lacquer start-up price

Price per sign starting from, varies depending on sign size

if you need advice on a signage solution that fits your needs, don't hesitate to reach out to us.

+45 44 84 0330 / dansign@dansign.dk / www.dansign.dk

